

HGACBuy		CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases		Contract No.:	PE-05-17	Date Prepared:	7/17/2017
<i>This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, both documents MUST be faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Therefore please type or print legibly.</i>							
Buying Agency:	City of Denton			Contractor:	Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.		
Contact Person:	Scott Wilson			Prepared By:	Bobby Hale		
Phone:	9740-349-8491			Phone:	800-448-8841		
Fax:				Fax:	800-448-8850		
Email:	scott.wilson@cityofdenton.com			Email:	Bobby.Hale@ctc-traffic.com		
Catalog / Price Sheet Name:	Traffic Control, Enforcement & Signal Preemption Equipment						
General Description of Product:	Traffic Control Equipment						
A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary							
Line Number	Quan	Description				Unit Pr	Total
17	1	110619 Model 762 Phase Selector				\$ 1,779.00	\$ 1,779.00
18	1	110610-MM Model 764 Multimode Phase Selector				\$ 2,751.00	\$ 2,751.00
21	1	110245 Model 711 Detector				\$ 446.00	\$ 446.00
22	1	110258 Model 721 Detector				\$ 499.00	\$ 499.00
23	1	110247 Model 722 Detector				\$ 695.00	\$ 695.00
42	1	110603-MM Model 768 Auxiliary Panel				\$ 375.00	\$ 320.00
43	1	110603-MMEW Extended Warranty 768 Aux Panel				\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
58	1	110253 Model 755 Four Channel Adapter Card				\$ 53.00	\$ 53.00
80	500	110216A Model 138 Cable 500 Ft Roll (Per Ft.)				\$ 0.41	\$ 205.00
81	1000	110216B Model 138 Cable 1,000 Ft Roll (Per Ft.)				\$ 0.41	\$ 410.00
82	2500	110216C Model 138 Cable 2,500 Ft Roll (Per Ft.)				\$ 0.45	\$ 1,125.00
86	1	201011 3/4" Narrow Hub (IR)				\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00
87	1	101001 Span Wire Clamp				\$ 4.00	\$ 4.00
196	1	87-CCU2EN CCU Including 6' Cable Hardware Kit				\$ 2,234.00	\$ 2,234.00
206	1	87 - ICCU-S ICCU - Shelf Model Including Hardware Kit				\$ 2,335.00	\$ 2,335.00
211	1	87-IN23TNO-B 9X15 IN2 APS Push Button Station Black/Black	NOT ON HGAC Contract PE 05-17				\$ 397.00
289	1	87-EN23TNO-B 9X15 Navigator Button (2 Wire) Black/Black				\$ 369.00	\$ 369.00
293	1	87-800H-84 9X15 Reversible Sign (Countdown) Option C				\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
893	1	CP618DTJNNAAG1 6' x 18" viewable area standard blocking background				\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
895	1	CP624DTJNNAAG1 6' x 24" viewable area standard blocking background				\$ 2,124.00	\$ 2,124.00
							:
B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary (Note: Unpublished Items are any which were not submitted and priced in contractor's bid.)							
Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total				
1	AP3130 8 foot Clamp on ILSN cantelever Galvanized Finish	\$ 895.00	\$ 895.00				
			\$ -				
			\$ -				
			\$ -				
Check: The total cost of Unpublished Options (Subtotal B) cannot exceed 25% of the total from Section A.							
For this transaction the percentage is:			5%				
C. Other Allowances, Discounts, Trade-Ins, Freight, Make Ready or Miscellaneous Charges							
Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total				
			\$ -				
			\$ -				
		1	-				
Delivery Date:		30 to 45 Days ARO					